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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 12/2015)

Transaction ID : C10617699
48301-2113

Business Owner

02536

Retail Sales

Attorney

Image# 201607159020617686

MA

MI

East Falmouth

Bloomfield Hills

Detroit

Levin for Congress

48207-5054

Transaction ID : C10606379

Transaction ID : C10621909

2016

2016

2016

05

05

04

28

2016

2016

2016

MI

850.00

Veritas Global

Self

Advantage Management Group - The Manor

Donald Lifton

99

Rafiq Islam

Reginald Hartsfield

250.00

250.00

500.00

19

27

21

500.00

100.00

250.00

21 Roberts Jean Circle

243 Windward Ct

1198 Charrington Rd
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